GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

("Originating LEA") wh Maine, Rhode Island, o signature below. This C necessarily bind Provide addressed in this DPA. Subscribing LEA to the General Offer in the eve	ame privacy protections found in this DPA between it and Lewiston Public Scho nich is dated 08/31/2023, to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") from Massachuser or Vermont who accepts this General Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through General Offer shall extend only to privacy protections, and Provider's signature shall rer to other terms, such as price, term, or schedule of services, or to any other provision results. The Provider and the Subscribing LEA may also agree to change the data provided Provider to suit the unique needs of the Subscribing LEA. The Provider may withdraw the ent of: (1) a material change in the applicable privacy statutes; (2) a material change in the listed in the originating Service Agreement; or three (3) years after the date of Provider in the originating Service Agreement; or three (3) years after the date of Provider in the originating Service Agreement; or three (3) years after the date of Provider in the originating Service Agreement; or three (3) years after the date of Provider in the originating Service Agreement; or three (3) years after the date of Provider in the originating Service Agreement; or three (3) years after the date of Provider in the originating Service Agreement; or three (3) years after the date of Provider in the originating Service Agreement; or three years after the date of Provider in the originating Service Agreement; or three years after the date of Provider in the originating Service Agreement; or three years after the date of Provider in the originating Service Agreement; or three years after the date of Provider in the originating Service Agreement; or three years after the date of Provider in the originating Service Agreement; or three years after the date of Provider in the originating Service Agreement in the originati	its not not by the
Subscribing LEAs should _privacy-agreements@	d send the signed Exhibit "E" to Provider at the following email address: Ock12.org	
CK-12 FOUNDATION Miral Shah BY: Miral Shah (Aug 29, 2023 17:37 PDT)		
Printed Name:Min	ral ShahTitle/Position:Chief Technology & Product Officer	
Privacy Terms. The Sub the accompanying Exhi term of the DPA betwe seventh (7 th) day follow by the Provider.	agreeing to CK-12's Terms of Use and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer scribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA a libits with regards to accounts sanctioned by the LEA under the noted domain(s) for the sent the Lewiston Public Schools and the Provider. This DPA shall become effective on the ving the date of confirmed receipt of the Subscribing LEA's signature on this offer document of the District Name): Woburn Public Schools	nd the the
BY: Jennifer Jud Jennifer Judkins (Sep 10, 2023	(kins	
	fer Judkins _{Title/Position:} Asst. Supt. Finance & Operation	າຣ
SCHOOL DISTRICT DON	MAIN(s): woburnps.com	
DESIGNATED REPRESEN Name:	(e.g., @myschool.com and @student.myschool.org)	
Title:	Assistant Superintendent of Finance & Operations	
Address:	55 Locust St., Woburn, MA	
Telephone Number:	781-937-8233	
•	701 007 0200	

CK12_ExhibitE_2023

Final Audit Report 2023-09-10

Created: 2023-09-06

By: Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAA25N-0XisvfvLKvW89I2Eq4jK2siJ2CIH

"CK12_ExhibitE_2023" History

Document created by Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)

2023-09-06 - 3:53:27 PM GMT- IP address: 108.35.203.7

Document emailed to jjudkins@woburnps.com for signature 2023-09-06 - 3:53:43 PM GMT

Email viewed by jjudkins@woburnps.com

2023-09-10 - 2:54:35 PM GMT- IP address: 207.180.133.226

Signer jjudkins@woburnps.com entered name at signing as Jennifer Judkins 2023-09-10 - 2:56:45 PM GMT- IP address: 207.180.133.226

ocument e-signed by Jennifer Judkins (jjudkins@woburnps.com)

Signature Date: 2023-09-10 - 2:56:47 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 207.180.133.226

Agreement completed.

2023-09-10 - 2:56:47 PM GMT